HANKOOK CARBONIACUP

PANATTONI RACING DAY

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod

Skupina D

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:06:30

Autodrom Most 4,212 km

02.04.2023.16:05

N
Il

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(32) Robert HanZl 3 2:36.465 +37.960 16:14:30.569
(72) Lubomir Skarda 1 2:01.049 +12.086 6:08:33.547 4 2:00.690 +2.185 16:16:31.259
T T:50.103 +7.566 6:08:20.272 2 3:16.940 +1:27.977 6:11:50.487 5 2:04.253 +5.748 16:18:35.512
2 3121536 +1:38.999 6:11:41.808 3 2:36.823 +47.860 6:14:27.310 6 1:59.686 +1.181 16:20:35.198
3 2:39.102 +56.565 6:14:20.910 4 1:53.369 +4.406 6:16:20.679 7 1:58.505 16:22:33.703
4 1:45.363 +2.826 6:16:06.273 5 1:52.620 +3.657 6:18:13.299 8 1:59.69 +1.191 16:24:33.399
5 1:45.026 +2489 6:17:51.299 6 1:48.963 6:20:02.262 9 2:03.729 +5.224 16:26:37.128
6 1:44.300 +1.763 6:19:35.599 7 1:50.037 +1.074 6:21:52.299 10 2:01.810 +3.305 16:28:38.938
7 1:43.359 +0.822 6:21:18.958 8 1:52.818 +3.855 6:23:45.117
8 1:42.537 6:23:01.495 9 1:49.947 +0.984 6:25:35.064 (73) Martin Walther
9 1:44.008 +1.471 6:24:45.503 10 1:50.720 +1.757 6:27:25.784 1 2:04.206 +6.236 16:08:38.901
10 1:43.024 +0.487 6:26:28.527 11 1:52.197 +3234 6:29:17.981 2 3:12.293 +1:14.323 16:11:51.194
1 1:42.920 +0383 6:28:11.447 3 2:36.895 +38.925 16:14:28.089
(42) Frank Thalmann 4 1:59.131 +1.161 16:16:27.220
(10) Tim Radlein 1 2:00.774 +9.607 .6:08:40.557 5 2:16.335 +18.365 16:18:43.555
1 1.54.79 +10.659 6:08:25.445 2 3:12.869 +1:21.702 6:11:53.426 6 2:03.645 +5675 16:20:47.200
2 3:19.090 +1:34.953 6:11:44.535 3 2:36.054 +44.887 6:14:29.480 7 2:00.212 +2242 16:22:47.412
3 2:38.557 +54.420 6:14:23.092 4 1:55.902 +4735 6:16:25.382 8 2:01.371 +3401 16:24:48.783
4 1:46.943 +2.806 6:16:10.035 5 1:56.609 +5442 6:18:21.991 9 2:00.260 +2.290 16:26:49.043
5 1:46.262 +2.125 6:17:56.297 6 1:53.891 +2724 6:20:15.832 10 1:57.970 16:28:47.013
6 1:45.321 11184 6:19:41.618 7 1:52.255 +1.088 6:22:08.137
7 1:45.656 +1.519 6:21:27.274 8 1:51.167 6:23:59.304 (35) Radek Kroupa
8 1:45.009 +0.872 6:23:12.283 9 1:55.394 +4.227 6:25:54.698 T 2:24.985 +24.650 16:09:08.889
9 1:45.702 +1.565 6:24:57.985 10 1:53.384 +2217 6:27:48.082 2 2:49.790 +49.455 16:11:58.679
10 1:45.094 +0.957 6:26:43.079 11 1:53.028 +1.861 6:29:41.110 3 2:39.839 +39.504 16:14:38.518
11 1:44.137 6:28:27.216 4 2:06.462 +6.127 16:16:44.980
(68) Martin Kuntze 5 2:08.517 +8.182 16:18:53.497
(75) Ralf Glaser 1 1:59.313 +6.285 6:08:33.259 6 2:03.558 +3223 16:20:57.055
1 1:50.805 36,729 6.08.21.413 2 3:15.999 +1:22.971 6:11:49.258 7 2:02.208 +1.873 16:22:59.263
2 3:22.207 +1:38.131 6:11:43.620 3 2:36.857 +43.829 6:14:26.115 8 2:02.833 +2.498 16:25:02.096
3 2:38.020 +53.944 6:14:21.640 4 1:53.028 6:16:19.143 9 2:00.335 16:27:02.431
4 1:46.770 +2.694 16:16:08.410 5 1:53.867 +0.839 6:18:13.010 10 2:05.641 +5.306 16:29:08.072
5 1:48.300 +4224 6:17:56.710 6 1:53.616 +0.588 6:20:06.626
6 1:46.824 +2748 6:19:43.534 7 1:54.437 +1409 6:22:01.063 (13) Tomés Pavel
7 1:44.841 +0.765 6:21:28.375 8 1:56.594 +3.566 6:23:57.657 1 2:12.311 +8397 16:08:52.033
8 1:44.189 +0.113 6:23:12.564 9 2:00.733 +7.705 6:25:58.390 2 3:04.972 +1:01.058 16:11:57.005
9 1:45.946 +1.870 6:24:58.510 10 1:58.506 +5478 6:27:56.896 3 2:38.780 +34.866 16:14:35.785
10 1:45.013 +0.937 6:26:43.523 11 1:59.755 +6.727 6:29:56.651 4 2:06.050 +2.136 16:16:41.835
1 1:44.076 6:28:27.599 5 2:06.124 +2210 16:18:47.959
(8) Kay Hahner 6 2:05.399 +1.485 16:20:53.358
(61) Nils-Holger Wilms 1 2:04.533 +6.985 6:08:40.117 7 2:05.003 +1.089 16:22:58.361
155325 +6.955 6:08:28.375 2 3:12.201 +1:14.653 6:11:52.318 8 2:03.914 16:25:02.275
2 3:17.757 +1:29.387 6:11:46.132 3 2:36.682 +39.134 6:14:29.000 9 2:04.540 +0.626 16:27:06.815
3 2:38.387 +50.017 6:14:24.519 4 2:00.795 +3.247 6:16:29.795 10 2:04.554 +0.640 16:29:11.369
4 1:51.611 +3.241 6:16:16.130 5 2:04.318 +6.770 6:18:34.113
5 1:50.302 +1932 6:18:06.432 6 1:59.297 +1.749 6:20:33.410 (21) Detlef Schulze
6 1:49.995 +1625 6:19:56.427 7 1:58.679 +1.131 6:22:32.089 T 2:10.687 +8.486 16:08:48.250
7 1:48.757 +0.387 6:21:45.184 8 1:58.072 +0524 6:24:30.161 2 3:06.578 +1:04.377 16:11:54.828
8 1:48.370 6:23:33.554 9 1:57.548 16:26:27.709 3 2:37.434 +35.233 16:14:32.262
9 1:48.788 +0.418 6:25:22.342 10 1:57.801 +0.253 6:28:25.510 4 2:02.668 +0.467 16:16:34.930
10 1:48.657 +0.287 6:27:10.999 5 2:20.273 +18.072 16:18:55.203
11 1:50.995 +2625 6:29:01.994 (218) Henry Clausnitzer 6 2:03.409 +1.208 16:20:58.612
1 2:09.762 +14.565 6:08:45.773 7 2:03.510 +1.309 16:23:02.122
(33) Niklas Meisenzahl 2 3:00.884 +1:14.687 6:11:55.657 8 2:04.528 +2327 16:25:06.650
1 1:59.525 +11.606 6:08:30.797 3 2:38.247 +43.050 6:14:33.904 9 2:02.201 16:27:08.851
2 3:16.455 +1:28.536 6:11:47.252 4 2:01.384 +6.187 6:16:35.288 10 2:02.868 +0.667 16:29:11.719
3 2:37.719 +49.800 6:14:24.971 5 2:06.535 +11.338 6:18:41.823
4 1:51.728 +3.809 6:16:16.699 6 1:57.262 +2065 6:20:39.085 (20) Jan Kapr
5 1:50.232 +2313 6:18:06.931 7 1:55.197 6:22:34.282 T 2:09.509 +5602 16:08:48.991
6 1:50.428 +2.509 6:19:57.359 8 1:57.382 +2.185 6:24:31.664 2 3:07.322 +1:03.415 16:11:56.313
7 1:48.772 +0.853 6:21:46.131 9 1:56.782 +1.585 6:26:28.446 3 2:38.805 +34.898 16:14:35.118
8 1:48.927 +1.008 6:23:35.058 10 1:57.952 +2.755 6:28:26.398 4 2:06.557 +2.650 16:16:41.675
9 1:47.919 6:25:22.977 5 2:07.815 +3.908 16:18:49.490
10 1:48.717 +0.798 6:27:11.694 (15) Theo Wieder 6 2:05.016 +1.109 16:20:54.506
11 1:50.954 +3.035 6:29:02.648 1 2:12.093 +13.588 .6:08:48.520 7 2:05.074 +1.167 16:22:59.580
2 3:05.584 +1:07.079 6:11:54.104 8 2:08.113 +4.206 16:25:07.693
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager: Petra Krzakova Racing team www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: CARBONIA CUP

Printed: 05.04.2023 21:38:19
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HANKOOK CARBONIACUP

PANATTONI RACING DAY
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Skupina D

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:06:30

Autodrom Most 4,212 km

02.04.2023.16:05

H N
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 2:03.907 6:27:11.600
10 2:06.987 +3.080 .6:29:18.587
(57) Melanie Klausova
pl 6:29.882 +4:42.901 .6:13:01.101
2 2:34.195 +47.214 6:15:35.296
3 1:47.230 +0.249 6:17:22.526
4 1:46.982 +0.001 6:19:09.508
5 1:48.998 +2.017 .6:20:58.506
6 1:52.317 +5.336 .6:22:50.823
7 1:48.002 +1.021 6:24:38.825
8 1:48.159 +1.178 6:26:26.984
9 1:46.981 6:28:13.965
(14) Zdenék Petan
2:27.612 +13.515 .6:09:13.675
2 2:46.981 +32.884 .6:12:00.656
3 2:40.135 +26.038 6:14:40.791
4 2:15.618 +1.521 .6:16:56.409
5 2:16.773 +2.676 .6:19:13.182
6 2:18.398 +4.301 .6:21:31.580
7 2:21.740 +7.643 6:23:53.320
8 2:17.432 +3.335 6:26:10.752
9 2:14.097 .6:28:24.849
(90) Jeanette Siegert
1 1:57.993 +3.748 .6:08:32.239
2 3:16.058 +1:21.813 .6:11:48.297
3 2:37.821 +43.576 6:14:26.118
4 1:54.245 6:16:20.363
5 1:54.292 +0.047 6:18:14.655
6 1:54.428 +0.183 .6:20:09.083
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits

Race Director - David Fricek

Manager: Petra Krzakova

Printed: 05.04.2023 21:38:19

Racing team

CARBONIA CUP

www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: CARBONIA CUP
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